Large Digit Display – 200mm & 100mm digits
LD-RTT real time clock/temperature display
Toggle between time and temperature
200mm display shown
Features
• 12 hour, 24 hour or month and day display (6 digit
100mm display)
• Internal clock chip or 50Hz or 60Hz mains,

DC supply: depends on supply voltage, typically 500mA (2A peak) for 24VDC using non isolated
DC supply
Order Codes
Displays with 100mm high digits
Order Code Display Supply Voltage
LD-RTT-ACH-100R4 4 digit LED 110 or 240VAC
LD-RTT-ACL-100R4 4 digit LED 24, 32, 42 or 48VAC
LD-RTT-DCN-100R4 4 digit LED 24VDC non-isolated
LD-RTT-DC-100R4 4 digit LED 12-24VDC isolated
LD-RTT-ACH-100R6 6 digit LED 110 or 240VAC
LD-RTT-ACL-100R6 6 digit LED 24, 32, 42 or 48VAC
LD-RTT-DCN-100R6 6 digit LED 24VDC non-isolated
LD-RTT-DC-100R6 6 digit LED 12-24VDC isolated
Displays with 200mm high digits
Order Code Display Supply Voltage
LD-RTT-ACH-200R4 4 digit LED 110 or 240VAC
LD-RTT-ACL-200R4 4 digit LED 24, 32, 42 or 48VAC
LD-RTT-DCN-200R4 4 digit LED 24VDC non-isolated
LD-RTT-DC-200R4 4 digit LED 12-24VDC isolated
Temperature sensor & optional shield
Order Code Description
P-LMQ3SA-1 LM335 sensor with junction head
WS-MM-306-TPW Optional radiation shield